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Leaders : No.19 JUSTIN BOGLE (1-7)  /  No.85 CÉDRIC SOUBEYRAS (8-15)

Start Time : 23/11 - 18:25:10 30.771No.19 JUSTIN BOGLEBest lap : 

30.679No.85 CÉDRIC SOUBEYRASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Rider Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Bike

1 85 CÉDRIC SOUBEYRAS 15 30.818 HUSQVARNA

2 141 MAXIME DESPREY 15 4.648 4.648 31.660 YAMAHA

3 19 JUSTIN BOGLE 15 5.739 1.091 30.771 KTM

4 941 ANGELO PELLEGRINI 15 7.161 1.422 31.807 HONDA

5 225 CHARLES LEFRANÇOIS 15 16.883 9.722 32.029 SUZUKI

6 871 FABIEN IZOIRD 15 21.126 4.243 32.383 KAWASAKI

7 707 ROBIN KAPPEL 14 1 Lap 1 Lap 32.786 KAWASAKI

8 312 ORIOL OLIVER 14 1 Lap 6.378 33.718 KAWASAKI

9 69 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ 13 2 Laps 1 Lap 33.513 HUSQVARNA

10 257 STEVEN ROYER 13 2 Laps 25.227 35.170 KTM

Not Classified
137 ADRIEN ESCOFFIER 2 Retired 1:19.447 HONDA

831 BRICE MAYLIN 1 Retired KAWASAKI

101 XURXO PROL 1 Retired KTM
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Laps Lap Time Time of Day

No.19   JUSTIN BOGLE
1 18:25:35.125

2 31.452 18:26:06.577

3 30.782 18:26:37.359

4 30.806 18:27:08.165

5 30.771 18:27:38.936

6 31.261 18:28:10.197

7 31.391 18:28:41.588

8 46.835 18:29:28.423

9 31.887 18:30:00.310

10 32.109 18:30:32.419

11 32.052 18:31:04.471

12 31.313 18:31:35.784

13 31.645 18:32:07.429

14 31.918 18:32:39.347

15 31.810 18:33:11.157

No.69   CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ
1 18:25:42.762

2 37.256 18:26:20.018

3 33.574 18:26:53.592

4 33.757 18:27:27.349

5 33.513 18:28:00.862

6 33.762 18:28:34.624

7 34.996 18:29:09.620

8 34.402 18:29:44.022

9 36.006 18:30:20.028

10 34.894 18:30:54.922

11 34.309 18:31:29.231

12 35.667 18:32:04.898

13 1:11.970 18:33:16.868

No.85   CÉDRIC SOUBEYRAS
1 18:25:36.008

2 31.769 18:26:07.777

3 30.818 18:26:38.595

4 31.654 18:27:10.249

5 30.925 18:27:41.174

6 31.394 18:28:12.568

7 30.897 18:28:43.465

8 31.088 18:29:14.553

9 32.712 18:29:47.265

10 33.119 18:30:20.384

11 32.055 18:30:52.439

12 33.727 18:31:26.166

13 31.753 18:31:57.919

14 32.394 18:32:30.313

15 35.105 18:33:05.418

Laps Lap Time Time of Day

No.101   XURXO PROL
1 18:25:40.079

No.137   ADRIEN ESCOFFIER
1 18:25:39.367

2 1:19.447 18:26:58.814

No.141   MAXIME DESPREY
1 18:25:38.183

2 32.492 18:26:10.675

3 32.571 18:26:43.246

4 31.795 18:27:15.041

5 32.173 18:27:47.214

6 32.917 18:28:20.131

7 31.811 18:28:51.942

8 32.740 18:29:24.682

9 31.660 18:29:56.342

10 31.911 18:30:28.253

11 31.910 18:31:00.163

12 31.688 18:31:31.851

13 31.907 18:32:03.758

14 33.242 18:32:37.000

15 33.066 18:33:10.066

No.225   CHARLES LEFRANÇOIS
1 18:25:36.679

2 32.261 18:26:08.940

3 32.481 18:26:41.421

4 32.029 18:27:13.450

5 32.194 18:27:45.644

6 34.395 18:28:20.039

7 33.519 18:28:53.558

8 32.889 18:29:26.447

9 32.559 18:29:59.006

10 32.697 18:30:31.703

11 33.927 18:31:05.630

12 33.061 18:31:38.691

13 34.254 18:32:12.945

14 34.148 18:32:47.093

15 35.208 18:33:22.301

No.257   STEVEN ROYER
1 18:25:41.187

2 37.454 18:26:18.641

3 37.042 18:26:55.683

4 35.726 18:27:31.409

5 35.170 18:28:06.579

6 42.098 18:28:48.677

7 39.436 18:29:28.113

8 1:04.678 18:30:32.791

Laps Lap Time Time of Day

9 39.237 18:31:12.028

10 37.958 18:31:49.986

11 36.758 18:32:26.744

12 36.770 18:33:03.514

13 38.581 18:33:42.095

No.312   ORIOL OLIVER
1 18:25:39.161

2 34.805 18:26:13.966

3 34.353 18:26:48.319

4 34.261 18:27:22.580

5 34.151 18:27:56.731

6 34.243 18:28:30.974

7 34.580 18:29:05.554

8 35.434 18:29:40.988

9 36.579 18:30:17.567

10 33.718 18:30:51.285

11 35.666 18:31:26.951

12 34.717 18:32:01.668

13 35.354 18:32:37.022

14 36.731 18:33:13.753

No.707   ROBIN KAPPEL
1 18:25:37.100

2 32.989 18:26:10.089

3 33.307 18:26:43.396

4 32.786 18:27:16.182

5 32.841 18:27:49.023

6 34.853 18:28:23.876

7 34.517 18:28:58.393

8 35.941 18:29:34.334

9 36.202 18:30:10.536

10 34.820 18:30:45.356

11 34.836 18:31:20.192

12 35.078 18:31:55.270

13 34.631 18:32:29.901

14 37.474 18:33:07.375

No.831   BRICE MAYLIN
1 18:25:39.127

No.871   FABIEN IZOIRD
1 18:25:38.703

2 33.244 18:26:11.947

3 32.596 18:26:44.543

4 32.383 18:27:16.926

5 32.388 18:27:49.314

6 33.202 18:28:22.516

7 33.020 18:28:55.536

8 33.905 18:29:29.441
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Laps Lap Time Time of Day

9 33.380 18:30:02.821

10 33.376 18:30:36.197

11 33.741 18:31:09.938

12 33.558 18:31:43.496

13 33.731 18:32:17.227

14 35.021 18:32:52.248

15 34.296 18:33:26.544

No.941   ANGELO PELLEGRINI
1 18:25:37.403

2 32.860 18:26:10.263

3 32.124 18:26:42.387

4 31.881 18:27:14.268

5 31.807 18:27:46.075

6 32.441 18:28:18.516

7 32.637 18:28:51.153

8 32.391 18:29:23.544

9 33.403 18:29:56.947

10 32.330 18:30:29.277

11 32.392 18:31:01.669

12 32.452 18:31:34.121

13 31.954 18:32:06.075

14 32.561 18:32:38.636

15 33.943 18:33:12.579
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Start : 23/11 - 18:23     Duration : 07:00 + 1 Laps

13 257
STEVEN ROYER

36.111

12 312
ORIOL OLIVER

34.620

11 69
CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ

34.393

10 831
BRICE MAYLIN

33.791

9 101
XURXO PROL

33.288

8 707
ROBIN KAPPEL

31.972

7 137
ADRIEN ESCOFFIER

31.884

6 141
MAXIME DESPREY

31.793

5 871
FABIEN IZOIRD

31.609

4 225
CHARLES LEFRANÇOIS

31.418

3 941
ANGELO PELLEGRINI

31.282

2 19
JUSTIN BOGLE

30.815

1 85
CÉDRIC SOUBEYRAS

30.679

POLE POSITION


